



21340

Features & Benefits

When you're looking for a practical, economical tissue for your office business, or organization, choose the Surpass[®] Facial Tissue, from the makers of Kleenex[®] and Scott[®] Brands. This flat box of tissues feature two-ply utility for strength and absorbency at a price that's good for your bottom line. Your staff and guests will appreciate these hygienic commercial white tissues for the nose, face and other skin surfaces, which help prevent the spread of germs. You'll want to buy them in bulk!

- Each white facial tissue is 7.8" x 8.3", 2-ply, absorbent and strong
- The box measures 8.875" x 4.75" x 2.0"
- These bulk tissues are Forest Stewardship Council (FSC) certified, Eco Logo certified and meet EPA minimum standards
- The tissues are folded and interlocked to dispense one at a time

Product Details Brand: Size: Color:

Pack 1:

Pack 2:

Pack 3:

Surpass® 8.3" x 7.8" White 30 Box(s) / Case 100 Sheets / Box 3000 Sheets / Case





[†] Please reference above for all applicable Certification/Standards.





NSF Certified



10

All names, logos and trademarks are the property of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide , Inc. Copyright 2015 KCWW, All Rights Reserved. Your visit to this site and use of the information hereon is subject to the terms of our Legal Statement. Please review our Privacy Policy.



Surpass[®] Facial Tissue Flat Box (21340), 2-Ply, White, Unscented, 100 Tissues / Box, 30 Boxes / Big Case

21340

Product Variations

	Description	Code	Color
Sunax (1320)	Surpass [®] Boutique Facial Tissue Cube (21320), 2-Ply, White, Unscented, 90 Face Tissue / Box, 36 Boxes / Case	21320	White
21390 Sentences Sentences	Surpass [®] Facial Tissue Flat Box (21390), 2-Ply, White, Unscented, 125 Tissues / Box, 60 Boxes / Big Case	21390	White



[†] Please reference above for all applicable Certification/Standards.



EPA Meets EPA standards for minimum post-consumer waste content: towels 40%, bathroom tissue 20%. facial tissue 10% NSF Certified



10

All names, logos and trademarks are the property of Kimberly-Clark Worldwide , Inc. Copyright 2015 KCWW, All Rights Reserved. Your visit to this site and use of the information hereon is subject to the terms of our Legal Statement. Please review our Privacy Policy.